
for an annual distance of 20,000 km, and an
average fuel price of $1.55 per litre

$ 3 317

Standard pickup trucks range
from /

Les camionnettes ordinaires font
entre

 2.7 - 19.7 L  /100 kme

Gasoline Vehicle
Véhicule à essence

10.7 11.2 10.0

 26 pour une distance annuelle de 20 000 km, et un
prix moyen du carburant de 1,55 $ par litre

combined/combinée
city
ville

highway
route

L/100 km

mi/gal

250 g CO  /km2

Source: U.S. National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
For more information / Pour de plus amples renseignements
                                    www.safercar.gov

U.S. GOVERNMENT SAFETY RATINGS
COTES DE SÉCURITÉ DU GOUVERNEMENT AMÉRICAIN

Overall Vehicle Score / 
Cote globale du véhicule

Frontal Crash
Collision frontale

Driver / Conducteur
Passenger / Passager

Side Crash 
Collision latérale

Front seat / Siège avant
Rear seat / Siège arrière

Rollover / Capotage

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars (           ), with 5 being the highest.
Les cotes varient de 1 à 5 étoiles (           ), 5 étant la cote la plus élevée. 

Scan code not
operational at

this time

FOR PLANT
USE ONLY

1FTFW5LDXSFC69367
﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿﻿

DRB-000555  9-NORMAL,NE,000555,SL241 22342 220251205
BLEND 0653

W
CERTCERTCERT TRD RAMPBUMPCAMPBOOKEXFLROTABATT 1FTFW5LDX SFC69367 NE  GC16

 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  F-150                          SF C69367
 2025 F-150 4X4 SUPERCREW EXTERIOR
 145" WHEELBASE      SPACE WHITE METALLIC
 3.5L POWERBOOST FULL-HYBRID INTERIOR
 HEV 10-SPEED TRANSMISSION      BLACK INT W/BLACK ACTIVE X

                  2202512050653

032960
  593/628

  TOTAL MSRPChilliwack Ford
45681 Yale Road, West
Chilliwack           BC CAN  V2P 2N1

B70 248

Chilliwack Ford                  B70 248
45681 Yale Road, West
Chilliwack           BC CAN  V2P 2N1

GFX-ROTUNDA
13750 ROTUNDA DR
DEARBORN                    MI

CA8B

SOLD TO/VENDU A RAMP ONE/
TERMINAL UN

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) /
EXPEDIER A  (SI AUTRE QUE L' ACHETEUR)

RAMP TWO/
TERMINAL DEUX

SHIP THROUGH/EXPEDIER VIA

 $99,375.00

CONVOY

B70 248

 DEARBORN

            B7-J22I O/T 1

SL241 N  RE 2X   545  000555  11 24 25

DEALER NO./CONCESSIONNAIRE

FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT/
USINE DE MONTAGE

METHOD OF TRANSP./
MODE DE TRANSPORT

ITEM #:  SPECIAL ORDER

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

EQUIPMENT GROUP 502A 3,955.00
�LARIAT SERIES
�B&O UNLEASHED SOUND SYS 14SPK
�MOBILE OFFICE PACKAGE
�WIRELESS CHARGING PAD

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
2025 MODEL YEAR
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX 100.00
3.5L POWERBOOST FULL-HYBRID 3,000.00
HEV 10-SPEED TRANSMISSION NO CHARGE
3.73 ELECTRONIC LOCK RR AXLE NO CHARGE
7400# GVWR PACKAGE
LARIAT BLACK APPEARANCE PKG 1,875.00
.275/60R-20 BSW ALL-TERRAIN
.20" GLOSS BLACK ALUMINUM WHEE
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
LINER-TRAY STYLE-W/CARPET MAT 250.00
PRO POWER ONBOARD - 7.2KW 1,000.00
BLUECRUISE EQUIP: 1 YEAR PLAN 650.00
TOW/HAUL PACKAGE 625.00
.INTEGRATED TRLR BRAKE CNTRL
MIRROR PWR TELE/GLASS/FOLD 570.00
FX4 OFF ROAD PACKAGE 1,775.00
.SKID PLATES
SINGLE FUEL TANK
TONNEAU COVER-HARD *ACCY 1,700.00

DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS
DECAL - TAILGATE - BLACK 135.00

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $82,895.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 15,635.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 98,530.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,595.00

____________
TOTAL BEFORE REDUCTIONS   101,125.00
LARIAT SERIES DISCOUNT -     1,750.00

TOTAL REDUCTIONS -     1,750.00

"THIS VEH. NOT INTENDED FOR
SALE OR REGISTRATION IN US"

RETAIL PRICES EXCLUDE
GST/HST

(MSRP)*(MSRP)*

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN THE BASE PRICE BELOW

EXTERIOR
� DAYTIME RUNNING LIGHTS
� FULLY BOXED STEEL FRAME
� HEADLAMPS - AUTO HIGH BEAM
� HEADLAMPS - AUTOLAMP
  (ON/OFF)
� LED FOG LAMPS
� LED PROJECTOR HEADLAMPS
� LED TAILLAMPS
� MIRRORS, POWER SIGNAL
� POWER TAILGATE LOCK
� PWR SLIDING REAR WINDOW
  W/ DEFROST & PRIVACY TINT
� REMOTE RELEASE
  TAILGATE
� TRAILER SWAY CONTROL

INTERIOR
� 12" PRODUCTIVITY SCREEN
� A/C, DUAL ZONE ELECTRONIC
� ACTIVEX SEATING MATERIAL
� B&O AUDIO SYSTEM
� HEATED REAR SEATS
� HEATED STEERING WHEEL
� MIRROR, AUTODIMMING
� PEDALS, PWR ADJS W/MEMORY
� POWER LUMBAR, DRVR/PASS
� SEAT, PWR/HTD/
  VENT/MEM DRIVER
 
 
 
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 360-DEGREE CAMERA
� AUTO HOLD
� BLIS W/CROSS TRAFFIC ALERT
� FORDPASS CONNECT™
� INTELL ACCESS W/PUSH START
� LANE KEEPING SYSTEM
� POST-COLLISION BRAKING
� PRE-COLLISION ASSIST W/AEB
� REAR VIEW CAMERA
� REMOTE VEHICLE START
� REVERSE BRAKE ASSIST
� REVERSE SENSING SYSTEM
� SYNC®4 W/EVR & 12" SCREEN
� TRAILER HITCH, CLASS IV
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC™W/
  ROLL STABILITY CONTROL
� AIRBAG - FRONT SEAT
  MOUNTED SIDE IMPACT
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� SECURE PKG 1 YR INCLUDED
� SECURILOCK ANTI-THEFT SYS
� SOS POST CRASH ALERT SYST
� STOP LAMP, HIGH MOUNT CTR
� TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3 YR/60,000 KM BASIC
� 5YEAR/100,000 KM
  POWERTRAIN
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 24 HRS


